
                          SRM MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL & RESEARCH CENTRE  

                                           DEPARTMENT OF MICROBIOLOGY  
                        TEACHING SCHEDULE FOR MD POSTGRADUATES - September 2017 
DATE  DAY                                 TOPIC            CANDIDATE  FACULTY MODERATOR 

01.09.17 

 

Friday Pure culture day II Dr Shaweez Dr. Mangayarkarasi  

Dr. UmaMaheswari 

04.09.17 

 

Monday   Model  practical Exam HOD 

discussion  

All PGs Dr. Mangayarkarasi  

 

05.09.17 Tuesday  Journal club Dr Shaweez Dr. Mangayarkarasi  

06.09.17 

 

Wednesday  MBL and AmpC detection 

(Lab discussion) 

All PGs Dr. Subha 

07.09.17 Thursday  Hippurate hydrolysis All PGs Dr. UmaMaheswari 

08.09.17 Friday  Academic society meeting 

 

All PGs        - 

11.09.17 Monday  Lab diagnosis of Shigella-Topic 

discussion 

Dr Shaweez Dr. Archana meena 

12.09.17 

 

Tuesday  Journal club 

 Dr Stephen 
Dr. Mangayarkarasi  

 

13.09.17 Wednesday  Indicator drugs-Lab discussion 
All PGs 

Dr. Mangayarkarasi  

 

14.09.17 Thursday Haemagglutination with chick 

erythrocytes 

All PGs Dr. Sandhiya 

15.09.17 

 

Friday Academic society meeting 

 

All PGs - 

16.09.17 

 

Saturday                                MBBS IA Test examination  duty  

18.09.17 

 

Monday Lab diagnosis of Acinetobacter-

Topic discussion 

Dr Stephen Dr ..Subha 

19.09.17 Tuesday  Journal club 

 

Dr Shaweez Dr. UmaMaheswari 

20.09.17 Wednesday  Flea borne diseases-seminar Dr Stephen Dr. ArchanaMeena 

21.09.17 Thursday  MDR Salmonella – topic Discussion  All PGs Dr. Sandhiya 

22.09.17 

 

Friday Academic society meeting 

 

All PGs -.  

23.09.17  Saturday Microscope cleaning All PGs  

25.09.17 

 

Monday Tetracycline resistance in  

Vibrio cholerae 

All PGs Dr. Manonmoney 

26.09.17 

 

Tuesday  Journal club Dr Stephen Dr. Mangayarkarasi  

 

27.09.17 

 

Wednesday  ESKAPE pathogens  All PGs  Dr. Manonmoney  

28.09.17 

 

Thursday  Applications of RT-PCR All PGs Dr. Sandhiya 

   Prof & Head  



                            SRM MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL & RESEARCH CENTRE  
                                           DEPARTMENT OF MICROBIOLOGY  
                        TEACHING SCHEDULE FOR M.D POSTGRADUATES –October 2017 
DATE  DAY                                 TOPIC  

 
          CANDIDATE  FACULTY MODERATOR 

03.10.17 Tuesday  Journal club Dr. Shaweez Dr. Mangayarkarasi  

 

04.10.17 Wednesday  Dark field microscopy Dr. Stephen Dr. UmaMaheswari 

05.10.17 Thursday  Staphylococcal co-agglutination test Dr. Shaweez Dr ..Subha 

06.10.17 Friday  Academic society meeting All PGs  

07.10.17 Saturday  MRSA Dr. Stephen Dr. ArchanaMeena 

09.10.17 Monday  VISA/ VRSA  Dr. Shaweez Dr. Sandhiya 

10.10.17 Tuesday  Journal club 
Dr. Stephen 

Dr. Manonmoney 

11.10.17 Wednesday  Staphylococcal toxin detection 

 Dr. Shaweez 
Dr. Triveda 

12.10.17 Thursday Laboratory diagnosis of Group B 

streptococci 

Dr. Stephen Dr. Mangayarkarasi  

 

13.10.17 Friday Academic society meeting All PGs  

16.10.17 Monday Streptococci typing Dr. Shaweez Dr. UmaMaheswari 

17.10.17 Tuesday  Journal club Dr. Stephen Dr..Subha 

19.10.17 Thursday  Serological diagnosis of 

Streptococcus pneumonia 

Dr. Shaweez Dr. ArchanaMeena 

20.10.17 Friday Academic society meeting All PGs  

21.10.17  Saturday Laboratory diagnosis of 

Enterococcus 

Dr. Stephen Dr. Manonmoney 

23.10.17 Monday VRE Dr. Shaweez Dr. Mangayarkarasi  

 

24.10.17 Tuesday  Journal club Dr. Stephen Dr. UmaMaheswari 

25.10.17 Wednesday  AFB staining Dr. Shaweez Dr. Triveda 

26.10.17 Thursday  Fluorescent microscopy Dr. Stephen Dr..Subha 

27.10.17 Friday Academic society meeting All PGs  

28.10.17  Saturday Conservative culture methods for M. 

tuberculosis 

Dr. Shaweez Dr. ArchanaMeena 

30.10.17 Monday Automated culture methods for M. 

tuberculosis 

Dr. Stephen Dr. Manonmoney 

31.10.17 Tuesday  Journal club Dr. Shaweez Dr. Mangayarkarasi  

 

                
 
 
          Prof & Head 
             Department of Microbiology  


